



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 6150 of 2024

Rajat Verma

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Anurag Dubey, Gyanendra Singh
Kanaujiya, Rakesh Kumar Rathore,
Sanjeev Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Amiteshwar Shukla, G.A., Santosh
Kumar Mishra, Surabhi Soni

Court No. - 45

HON'BLE LAKSHMI KANT SHUKLA, J.

1. At the very outset learned counsel for O.P. Nos. 2 to 4 states that due to unavoidable circumstances, his senior has not come to the court.
2. Considering the same, the hearing of this case is adjourned.
3. List on 22.05.2026 as fresh.

(Lakshmi Kant Shukla,J.)

May 8, 2026
RPD